AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGI
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3.EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC NRC0303038 T29 M1	λ. NO. 5.	PROJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100 .	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item 6) COD	E 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Kala Shankar, 301-415-6310 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2	-2		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	IN NO.	<u> </u>
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC NRC-03-03-038 T029	DT/ORDER NO.	
ROCKVILLE MD 208523106			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	- 	
CODE 150135445	FACILITY CODE		X 09-29-2006		
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO A	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS	• · ·	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RE e of this amendment you desi	e solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF re to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR A R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPE ly submitted, such change may be	AC- ECIFIED MAY made	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) ${\rm N}/.$	A				,
13 THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODI	FICATIONS OF CONT	RACTS/ORDERS		
	HE CONTRACT/ORD			_	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO		ANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		(01011 00 0104, <b>5</b> 0 01 PL	,		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	al Agreement of the Cost Period of Perfor				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this documer	nt and return 2	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation				
**SEE PAGE TWO (2) FOR MODIFICATION :	LANGUAGE. * *				
	·				
· · · ·					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, remains unchanged and in full fo	rce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Scott Newberg	Jr	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Kala Shankar Contracting Offic			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEBOR (Signature of person authorized to sign	15C. DATE SIGNED 	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature of	Contracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNE	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070			STANDARD F	ORM 30 (BEV 40	-83)
TEMPLATE - ADMOOI SU	JNSI REVIEW (	OMPLETE	Prescribed.bz	JMUUZ	) 53.243

NRC-03-03-038 Task Order No. 029 Modification No. 001 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this task order modification is to (1) extend the period of performance from March 31, 2007 to June 30, 2007, at no additional cost and to; (2) revise the TAC number from MC8375 to MD1481. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

1. Paragraph two (2) of the definitization letter is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"Task Order No. 029 shall be in effect from September 29, 2006 through June 30, 2007, with a cost ceiling of \$89,990.00. The amount of \$83,333.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$6,657.00 represents the fixed fee."

2. The TAC NO. section of the Statement of Work is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"TAC NO.: MD1481"

A summary of obligations for this task order, from date of award through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY06 Obligation Amount:	\$89,990.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:	\$89,990.00

This modification does not obligate any funds.

All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.